

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:07AIUPK5028N1ZL

1.	Legal Name	SANJAY KOHLI				
2.	Trade Name, if any	KOHLI ALUM	KOHLI ALUMINIUM & HARDWARE			
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprietorship	Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	B 3, PUSHPA 7 PAHARGANJ,	B 3, PUSHPA TIMBER COMPLEX, D B GUPTA ROAD, PAHARGANJ, Central Delhi, Delhi, 110055			
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017	01/07/2017			
6.	Date of Validity	From	19/09/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority					
		Sign	ature			
Name						
Designation						
Desig						
	e					
Offic	e of issue of Certificate	16/06/2018				

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 07AIUPK5028N1ZL

Legal Name SANJAY KOHLI

Trade Name, if any KOHLI ALUMINIUM & HARDWARE

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 2

Sr. No. Address

3202, GROUND FLOOR, DISPENSARY, CHUNA MANDI, PAHARGANJ, Central Delhi, Delhi,

110055

H. NO. 65, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, M
 M ROAD, RANI JHANSI ROAD, PAHARGANJ, Central Delhi, 110055 2



GSTIN 07AIUPK5028N1ZL

Legal Name SANJAY KOHLI

Trade Name, if any KOHLI ALUMINIUM & HARDWARE

Details of Proprietor

1

Name SANJAY KOHLI

Designation/Status Proprietor

Resident of State Delhi